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NACHOS (P) AED 50  - Tortilla chips topped with cheese, seasoned
beef, bacon, refried beans & tomato salsa
SINIGANG SOUP (P) - Tangy soup served with long beans, green
leaves, tomatoes & eggplant 
 PORK - AED 75          SHRIMP - AED 65
CHEERS DEEP FRIED CHICKEN AED 60 - Deep-fried chicken served
with gravy sauce and coleslaw
TEMPURA PLATTER AED 80 - Deep-fried vegetables, prawns &
calamares in homemade batter served with tempura sauce
CHICKEN BUFFALO WINGS AED 50 - Chicken wings served with chili
garlic sauce
FRUIT PLATTER AED 40 - Seasonal cut fruits
CHEERS SPECIAL PLATTER AED 175 - Marinated grilled lamb chops,
prawns, salmon fillet, hammour fillet, fried chicken wings, served
with French fries & green salad (serves 2)

C H E E R S  F A V O R I T E S

P- This dish contains pork
All the prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

S I Z Z L E R S
SISIG (P) Spicy innards served on sizzling plate
 PORK - AED 75          CHICKEN - AED 65
SISIG BAGNET (P) AED 85 - Crispy diced pork belly topped with egg
BEEF SIZZLING AED 50 - Tenderloin steak served with mushroom
sauce

SOTANGHON GUISADO (P) AED 55 - Glass noodles with pork
PANSIT BIHON (P) AED 55 - Rice noodles with pork
PANSIT CANTON (P) AED55 - Egg noodles with pork

N O O D L E S

S I D E  D I S H E S
GARLIC RICE - AED 20
MIXED FRIED RICE - AED35 
PLAIN RICE - AED 10
KALO-KALO RICE - AED 20

FRENCH FRIES - AED 35
ADOBONG MANI - AED 20
CRUDITÉS - AED 30

C H E E R S  F A V O R I T E S

S I D E  D I S H E S

N O O D L E S

S I Z Z L E R S

CRISPY PORK EARS (P) AED 60 - Served with vinaigrette dressing
LECHON KAWALI (P) AED 60 - Deep-fried pork cutlets
CRISPY PATA (P) AED 155 - Crispy fried pork knuckles
 

BARBECUE SPARERIBS (P) AED 75 - Marinated in barbecue sauce
DINAKDAKAN (P) AED 75 - Pork innards spicy dish
BITUKA NG BABOY (P) AED 75 - Deep-fried pork intestines

F I L I P I N O  D E L I G H T  F I L I P I N O  D E L I G H T  



P- This dish contains pork
All the prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

B A R  B I T E S
PORK SKEWERS (P) AED 75 - Marinated pork belly chunks served
with barbeque sauce
CHICKEN SKEWERS AED 65 - Herb-marinated chicken breast
served with peanut sauce
VIETNAMESE SALMON SKEWERS AED 75 - Lemongrass marinated
salmon served with Asian spicy sauce
ASIAN CHILI GARLIC PRAWNS AED 85 - Deep-fried prawns tossed
in chili garlic sauce
ASIAN CHILI GARLIC PRAWNS & CALAMARES AED 75 - Deep-fried
prawns & calamares tossed in chili garlic sauce
TOWKA'T BABOY (P) AED 60 - Tofu & pork in spicy vinaigrette
dressing
PULUTAN PLATTER (P) AED 85 - Calamares, chicken wings, lechon
kawali & French fries
 

CALAMARES AED 55 - Deep-fried squid served with vinaigrette
dressing
CHEESE PLATTER AED 55 - Assorted cheese, grapes & crackers
GRILLED CHEESE AED 55 - Grilled halloumi cheese & tomato
LUMPIANG SHANGHAI (P) AED 55 - Spring rolls served with sweet &
chili sauce

B A R  B I T E S

GRILLED PORK STEAK (P) AED 75 - Juicy grilled pork tenderloin
glazed in BBQ sauce served with potato wedges
GRILLED BEEF STEAK AED 85 - Herb-infused beef striploin served
with pepper or mushroom sauce & potato wedges
GRILLED CHICKEN STEAK AED 55 - Garlic & herb-marinated
chicken breast served with pepper or mushroom sauce & potato
wedges
PORK BURGER (P) AED 65 - Homemade pork patties with lettuce,
tomato, cheese, caramelized onion, & mushrooms, served with
fries
BEEF BURGER AED 65 - Homemade beef patties with lettuce,
tomato, cheese, caramelized onion & mushrooms, served with fries
CHICKEN BURGER AED 55 - Coated fried chicken breast with
lettuce, tomato, cheese, caramelized onion & mushrooms, served
with fries
STICKY MEATBALLS (P) - Juicy ground meatballs & minced
vegetables tossed in homemade tangy sauce
  BEEF - AED 80   PORK (P) - AED 75   BUFFALO CHICKEN - AED 60  

M E A T  C O R N E RM E A T  C O R N E R



P- This dish contains pork
All the prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI AED 100 - Kahlúa, Baileys, blue Curacao &
sambuca
BULLFROG AED 60 - Gin, tequila, vodka, white rum, blue Curacao &
Red Bull
LONG ISLAND AED 55 - Vodka, tequila, light rum, triple sec, gin & coke
JÄGERBOMB AED 55 - Red Bull & Jägermeister
MARGARITA AED 50 - Tequila, orange liqueur & lime juice
SEX ON THE BEACH AED 50 - Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange &
cranberry juice
APEROL SPRITZ AED 50 - Aperol, prosecco & soda
KAMIKAZE AED 50 - Vodka, triple sec & lime juice
WHITE RUSSIAN AED 45 - Vodka, Kahlúa, & heavy cream
BLACK RUSSIAN AED 50 - Vodka, Kahlúa, coke
MIMOSA AED 50 - Prosecco & orange juice
BELLINI AED 50 - Peach puree & prosecco
BURNING BULL AED 65 - Kahlúa & tequila
SINGAPORE SLING AED 60 - Gin, cherry brandy, Cointreau,
Benedictine, Angostura bitters, grenadine, lime juice, & pineapple
COSMOPOLITAN AED 55 - Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & cranberry
SEX IN THE DRIVEWAY AED 60 - Peach schnapps, vodka, blue Curacao
& sprite
SCARLET O'HARA AED 60 - Southern Comfort, lime juice & cranberry
juice
BLUE MARGARITA AED 55 - Tequila, triple sec, blue Curacao & lime
juice
BLUE HAWAII AED 60 - Vodka, rum, blue Curacao, pineapple juice,
sweet & sour mix

S H O O T E R S

C O C K T A I L S

B52 AED 50 - Kahlúa, Baileys, Cointreau & Bacardi rum
BRAIN DAMAGE AED 50 - Peach schnapps, Baileys, drops of
grenadine & drops of blue Curacao
A.B.C AED 60 - Amaretto, Baileys & cognac
BAZOOKA JOE AED 50 - Baileys, banana liqueur & blue Curacao

C O C K T A I L S

S H O O T E R S

PHILIPPINES DELIGHTS AED 35 - Mango puree & Sprite
CHEERS LEMONADE AED 35 - Mango puree, mint leaves, Sprite,
grenadine
VIRGIN PINACOLADA AED 35 - Coconut cream, pineapple juice, syrup
VIRGIN MARGARITA AED 35 - Strawberry, peach & passion fruit puree,
syrup
VIRGIN MOJITO AED 35 - Puree (strawberry/passion fruit/mango/
peach), mint leaves, mojito mix, & soda
FOUR SEASONS AED 35 - Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple, &
grenadine
SHIRLEY TEMPLE AED 35 - Sprite & grenadine
LEMON MINT AED 35 - Lemon juice, mint leaves & syrup

M O C K T A I L SM O C K T A I L S



P- This dish contains pork
All the prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

B E E RB E E RB E E R
DRAUGHT

Warsteiner
San Miguel
Stella Artois

BOTTLED
San Miguel Light
Budweiser
Corona Extra
Heineken
Singha
San Miguel Pale Pilsen

W I N EW I N EW I N E

House wine white
House wine red
C. Jean Paul
Jacobs Creek Red 

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patrón Añejo
Patrón XO

T E Q U I L AT E Q U I L AT E Q U I L AA P E R I T I F SA P E R I T I F SA P E R I T I F S

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Campari
Ricard
Aperol

GLS
40
40
40
40
40

W H I S K E YW H I S K E YW H I S K E Y

Jameson Irish
J.W. Red Label
J&B Rare
Chivas
J.W. Black
Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam
Glenfiddich
Famous Grouse
J.W Blue label
Benchmark
Ballantine's

R U MR U MR U M

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan S.Gold
Havana Club 
Malibu

BTL
440
440
480
440
380

CCC O G N A C  &O G N A C  &O G N A C  &
B R A N D YB R A N D YB R A N D Y

Hennesy VS
Remy Martin
Napoleon

BTL
850

1,240
440

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's 

GGG I NI NI N

Absolut
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

V O D K AV O D K AV O D K A

L I Q U E U R SL I Q U E U R SL I Q U E U R S

Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Jägermeister
Kahlúa
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Peach Schnapps
Pernod

Red Bull
Coke
Diet Coke
7Up
Ginger Ale
Tonic water
Soda water
Water (Small)
Orange juice

50
30
30
30
30
30
30
17
35

S O F T  D R I N K SS O F T  D R I N K SS O F T  D R I N K S

35
40
45

30
30
35
30
30
35

BTL
440
480
440

BTL
440
440
850

GLS
35
40
35

GLS
40
35
40

SHT
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
45
40

GLS
40
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
130
35
35

BTL
540
440
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

3000
440
440

BTL
230
230
230
280

GLS
40
40

GLS
55
50
40

GLS
35
35
40
35
30

BTL
460
480

GLS
35
40
55
45

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=9b1b1fed2aed0fc1JmltdHM9MTY3ODQwNjQwMCZpZ3VpZD0zOTRmNTRjYi01YzJmLTYwZDMtMDg0Yy00NWFhNTgyZjZlY2UmaW5zaWQ9NTE4MQ&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=394f54cb-5c2f-60d3-084c-45aa582f6ece&psq=SAN+MIGUAL+PULSEN&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc2FubWlndWVsYnJld2VyeS5jb20vaW5kZXgucGhwL3Nhbi1taWd1ZWwtcGFsZS1waWxzZW4v&ntb=1
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=d35413964d08e035JmltdHM9MTY3NzU0MjQwMCZpZ3VpZD0zOTRmNTRjYi01YzJmLTYwZDMtMDg0Yy00NWFhNTgyZjZlY2UmaW5zaWQ9NTE5Ng&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=394f54cb-5c2f-60d3-084c-45aa582f6ece&psq=patron+arejo&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cucGF0cm9udGVxdWlsYS5jb20vcHJvZHVjdHMvcGF0cm9uLWFuZWpvLmh0bWw&ntb=1
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=3e46c855e564cdb4JmltdHM9MTY3NzU0MjQwMCZpZ3VpZD0zOTRmNTRjYi01YzJmLTYwZDMtMDg0Yy00NWFhNTgyZjZlY2UmaW5zaWQ9NTI0MQ&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=394f54cb-5c2f-60d3-084c-45aa582f6ece&psq=patron&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cucGF0cm9udGVxdWlsYS5jb20v&ntb=1

